JAF Holz Ungarn Kft.
hu.jaf-development.com

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

FLOORIFY, WITHSUNDAY vinyl
szegélyléc "KIFUTO"

Cikkszam
46159/0010

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Padlok

Modell

Padlé tartozék

Kivitel

Gyartéi cikkszam

I'A\F

Vastagsag
61 mm

Szélesség

10 mm

61 mm
10 mm
2000 mm

1,28 kg

Whitesundays

teljes vinyl

S003

JAF Holz Ungarn Kft. | 2330 Dunaharaszti Jedlik Anyos u. 28.
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